
Linn-Mar High School Bands Calendar of Events 2017-2018
Ens. Date Event Time Location

M Friday, August 25 Football Game vs. City High evening Linn-Mar Stadium

M Tuesday, August 29 Tuesday Night Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:00pm Linn-Mar Stadium

M Tuesday, September 5 Tuesday Night Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:00pm Linn-Mar Stadium

M Friday, September 8 Football Game vs. Jefferson evening Linn-Mar Stadium

M Tuesday, September 12 Tuesday Night Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:00pm Linn-Mar Stadium

M Tuesday, September 19 Tuesday Night Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:00pm Linn-Mar Stadium

M Friday, September 22 Football Game vs. Ottumwa evening Linn-Mar Stadium

M Linn-Mar Marching Band Festival afternoon Linn-Mar Stadium

M Marion Marching Band Invitational evening/night Marion Stadium

M Tuesday, September 26 Tuesday Night Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:00pm Linn-Mar Stadium

M Bands Across the Prairie morning/afternoon Prairie HS Stadium

M Five Seasons Marching Band Festival evening/night Kingston Stadium

WE/WS Tuesday, October 3 Wind Ensemble Concert evening Linn-Mar Auditorium

M Thursday, October 5 Homecoming Parade 5:00pm Linn-Mar HS

M Friday, October 6 Football Game vs. Prairie (Homecoming) evening Linn-Mar Stadium

M Saturday, October 7 IHSMA State Marching Band Festival morning/afternoon Kingston Stadium

M Monday, October 9 Metro Marching Band Classic evening/night Kingston Stadium

M *Monday, October 16 Metro Marching Band Classic (*Rain Date) evening/night Kingston Stadium

M9 Tuesday, October 17 Band Extravaganza 7:00pm Linn-Mar Gymnasium

M Friday, October 20 Football Game vs. Burlington (Senior Night) evening Linn-Mar Stadium

* Saturday, October 21 All-State Auditions TBD

J Friday, November 3 Jazz-a-Thon evening Linn-Mar South Commons

SB/WS Tuesday, November 14 Parade of Bands 6:00/7:45 Linn-Mar Auditorium

* Thu-Sat, November 16-18 All-State Music Festival Ames

CCJE Monday, November 20 Generations of Jazz 7:00pm Coralville

* Saturday, December 2 NEIBA Honor Band Oelwein

SB Monday, December 4 Holiday Concert I 7:00pm Linn-Mar Auditorium

9 Tuesday, December 5 Holiday Concert II 7:00pm Linn-Mar Auditorium

CCJE Thursday, December 7 Chamber n' Jazz 6:30pm Linn-Mar Auditorium

WS Thursday, December 7 Holiday Concert III 7:45pm Linn-Mar Auditorium

WE Monday, December 11 Holiday Concert IV 7:00pm Linn-Mar Auditorium

* Saturday, January 6 NEIBA Honor Jazz Band Kennedy High School

J Saturday, January 20 Java n' Jazz Linn-Mar Band Rooms

J Monday, January 22 IHSMA Jazz Band Festival evening TBD

* Fri-Sat, February 2-3 Cyclone Honor Band Iowa State University

* Thu-Sat, February 8-10 Northern Festival of Bands University of Northern Iowa

CC/J1 Friday, February 16 Tallcorn Jazz Festival University of Northern Iowa

* Sat-Sun, February 17-18 Iowa Honor Band University of Iowa

B Thursday, February 22 Winter Band Concert 6:30pm/8:00pm Linn-Mar Auditorium

J Saturday, February 24 Coe Jazz Summit Coe College

CC/J1 Saturday, March 3 NEIBA District Jazz Festival Waterloo West High School

CCJE Tuesday, March 6 Corridor Jazz Project Concert evening

J Tuesday, April 3 Spring Jazz Concert Linn-Mar Little Theater

CCJE Thursday, April 5 Iowa Jazz Championships Iowa State University

* Saturday, April 14 IHSMA Solo/Ensemble Festival Washington High School

* Thursday, May 3 Honors Recital 7:00pm Linn-Mar Choir Room

B Saturday, May 5 IHSMA State Large Group Festival Linn-Mar High School

B Thursday, May 17 Spring Band Concert 6:00pm/7:00pm Linn-Mar Auditorium

10/11 Sunday, May 27 Commencement 1:00pm US Cellular Center

Saturday, September 23

Saturday, September 30

* = selected students


